
MLS
Minnesota Lapidary Supply

“YOUR LAPIDARY 

GENERAL STORE”

Order Toll Free:  (888) 612-3444

Web Site:  www.lapidarysupplies.com

GRINDING WHEELS

WHEEL DIAMETER  X 

THICKNESS X ARBOR 

HOLE

EASTWIND FLEX 

DIAMOND WHEELS

MLS PART No. Price

4" X 1 1/4" X 1" N/A N/A

4" X 1 1/4" X 1" N/A

N/A

503080

503090

Diamond 

Mesh 

Size

280

4" X 1 1/4" X 1"

6" X 1 1/2" X 1"

6" X 1 1/2" X 1"

600

1,200

N/A

N/A

$152.45

$152.45

DIAMOND PACIFIC 

NOVA DIAMOND 

WHEELS

MLS PART No. Price

504010 $108.00

504020

504030

504080

504090

$108.00

$108.00

$159.00

$159.00

503100

504150

6" X 1 1/2" X 1"

8" X 2" X 1"

$152.45

$255.00

504100 $159.00

504160

504170

8" X 2" X 1"

8" X 2" X 1"

$255.00

$255.00

503150 $213.95

503160

503170

$213.95

$213.95

DIAMOND SANDING / POLISH WHEELS

These DIAMOND SANDING / 

POLISHING WHEELS, also 

known as diamond soft wheels, 

are made by bonding a layer of 

diamonds and resin to the 

perimeters of a foam backed 

wheel on a nylon core.  The 

diamonds are securely held in 

place for many hours of sanding 

and polishing.  

The Reentel RESIN 

DIAMOND WHEELS  are 

constructed of nylon cores.  An 

economical priced diamond flex 

wheel for the occasional 

lapidarist. These wheels need to 

be broken in! These are the 

identical wheels used on the 

Cabking.

4" X 1 1/4" X 1" N/A

N/A4" X 1 1/4" X 1"

3,000

8,000

N/A

N/A

504040

504050

$108.00

$108.00

4" X 1 1/4" X 1" N/A

N/A4" X 1 1/4" X 1"

14,000

50,000

N/A

N/A

504060

504070

$108.00

$108.00

503110

503120

6" X 1 1/2" X 1"

6" X 1 1/2" X 1"

$152.45

$152.45

504110

504120

$159.00

$159.00

5031306" X 1 1/2" X 1" $152.45 504130 $159.00

5031406" X 1 1/2" X 1" $152.45 504140 $159.00

5041808" X 2" X 1" $255.00

504190

504200

8" X 2" X 1"

8" X 2" X 1"

$255.00

$255.00

503180 $213.95

503190

503200

$213.95

$213.95

5042108" X 2" X 1" $255.00503210 $213.95

280

600

1,200

3,000

8,000

14,000

50,000

280

600

1,200

3,000

8,000

14,000

50,000

4" X 1 1/2" X 1" 502010*

502020*

502100

502110

4" X 1 1/2" X 1"

6" X 1 1/2" X 1"

6" X 1 1/2" X 1"

60/80

100/120

$327.70

$327.70

$270.00

$223.90

8" X 1 1/2" X 1"

8" X 1 1/2" X 1"

502200 $360.00

502210 $294.65

4" X 1 1/2" X 1" 502030*220 $327.70

5021306" X 1 1/2" X 1" $223.90

8" X 1 1/2" X 1" 502230 $294.65

30

60/80

180/220

30

60/80

180/220

WHEEL DIAMETER  X 

THICKNESS X ARBOR 

HOLE

Diamond 

Mesh Size

MLS PART 

No.
Price

SINTERED RIM DIAMOND WHEELS

34

SINTERED  DIAMOND WHEEL

The BEST Diamond Grinding Wheel on the 

MARKET!!!  Constructed of a solid metal core with a 

3.5 mm layer of DIAMOND/METAL Matrix around the 

perimeter of the wheel. With proper care this wheel 

will cut as fast for its’ entire life as when it is fresh out 

of the box.  This style wheel has a MUCH extended 

life (better than 20 times) of a rim plated wheel.

N/A - Not Available

REENTEL RESIN 

DIAMOND WHEELS

MLS PART No. Price

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

505080

505090

N/A

N/A

$79.20

$79.20

505100 $79.20

505150 $117.70

505160

505170

$117.70

$117.70

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

505110

505120

$79.20

$79.20

505130 $79.20

505140 $79.20

505180 $117.70

505190

505200

$117.70

$117.70

The EASTWIND FLEX 

WHEELS  are constructed of 

nylon cores and use an unique 

resin system to bond the 

diamonds to the wheel.  These 

wheels produce a less 

aggressive sanding action than 

some flex wheels on the market.  

A favorite with OPAL cutters.  

These wheels need to be broken 

in!  Made in the U.S.A.

The Diamond Pacific NOVA 

wheels are the “GOLD” standard 

of flex wheels in the industry.  

They are the longest lasting flex 

wheel made.  These wheels 

need break-in.  Made in the 

U.S.A.  These are the identical 

wheels used on the Pixie, Genie 

and Titan.* - Special Order Item

505210 $117.70

“PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE”
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