GRINDING WHEELS

"YOUR LAPIDARY GENERAL STORE"



Order Toll Free: (888) 612-3444

Web Site: www.lapidarysupplies.com

WHEEL DIAMETER X THICKNESS X ARBOR HOLE	Diamond Mesh	REENTEL RESIN DIAMOND WHEELS		EASTWIND FLEX DIAMOND WHEELS		DIAMOND PACIFIC NOVA DIAMOND WHEELS	
HOLL	Size	MLS PART No.	Price	MLS PART No.	Price	MLS PART No.	Price
4" X 1 1/4" X 1"	280	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	504010	\$108.00
4" X 1 1/4" X 1"	600	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	504020	\$108.00
4" X 1 1/4" X 1"	1,200	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	504030	\$108.00
4" X 1 1/4" X 1"	3,000	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	504040	\$108.00
4" X 1 1/4" X 1"	8,000	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	504050	\$108.00
4" X 1 1/4" X 1"	14,000	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	504060	\$108.00
4" X 1 1/4" X 1"	50,000	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	504070	\$108.00
6" X 1 1/2" X 1"	280	505080	\$79.20	503080	\$152.45	504080	\$159.00
6" X 1 1/2" X 1"	600	505090	\$79.20	503090	\$152.45	504090	\$159.00
6" X 1 1/2" X 1"	1,200	505100	\$79.20	503100	\$152.45	504100	\$159.00
6" X 1 1/2" X 1"	3,000	505110	\$79.20	503110	\$152.45	504110	\$159.00
6" X 1 1/2" X 1"	8,000	505120	\$79.20	503120	\$152.45	504120	\$159.00
6" X 1 1/2" X 1"	14,000	505130	\$79.20	503130	\$152.45	504130	\$159.00
6" X 1 1/2" X 1"	50,000	505140	\$79.20	503140	\$152.45	504140	\$159.00
8" X 2" X 1"	280	505150	\$117.70	503150	\$213.95	504150	\$255.00
8" X 2" X 1"	600	505160	\$117.70	503160	\$213.95	504160	\$255.00
8" X 2" X 1"	1,200	505170	\$117.70	503170	\$213.95	504170	\$255.00
8" X 2" X 1"	3,000	505180	\$117.70	503180	\$213.95	504180	\$255.00
8" X 2" X 1"	8,000	505190	\$117.70	503190	\$213.95	504190	\$255.00
8" X 2" X 1"	14,000	505200	\$117.70	503200	\$213.95	504200	\$255.00
8" X 2" X 1"	50,000	505210	\$117.70	503210	\$213.95	504210	\$255.00

N/A - Not Available



DIAMOND SANDING / POLISH WHEELS The

wheels

EASTWIND

WHEELS are constructed of

nylon cores and use an unique

resin system to bond the

diamonds to the wheel. These

aggressive sanding action than

some flex wheels on the market.

A favorite with OPAL cutters.

These wheels need to be broken

The Diamond Pacific NOVA

wheels are the "GOLD" standard

of flex wheels in the industry.

They are the longest lasting flex

U.S.A. These are the identical

wheels used on the Pixie, Genie

These wheels

Made in the

in! Made in the U.S.A.

wheel made.

and Titan.

need break-in.

produce a

FLEX

less

These **DIAMOND SANDING** / POLISHING WHEELS, also known as diamond soft wheels, are made by bonding a layer of diamonds and resin to the perimeters of a foam backed wheel on a nylon core. The diamonds are securely held in place for many hours of sanding and polishing.

RESIN The Reentel **DIAMOND WHEELS** are constructed of nylon cores. An economical priced diamond flex wheel for the occasional lapidarist. These wheels need to be broken in! These are the identical wheels used on the Cabking.

* - Special Order Item

"PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE"

WHEEL DIAMETER X THICKNESS X ARBOR HOLE	Diamond Mesh Size	MLS PART No.	Price
4" X 1 1/2" X 1"	60/80	502010*	\$327.70
4" X 1 1/2" X 1"	100/120	502020*	\$327.70
4" X 1 1/2" X 1"	220	502030*	\$327.70
6" X 1 1/2" X 1"	30	502100	\$270.00
6" X 1 1/2" X 1"	60/80	502110	\$223.90
6" X 1 1/2" X 1"	180/220	502130	\$223.90
8" X 1 1/2" X 1"	30	502200	\$360.00
8" X 1 1/2" X 1"	60/80	502210	\$294.65
8" X 1 1/2" X 1"	180/220	502230	\$294.65

SINTERED RIM DIAMOND WHEELS



SINTERED DIAMOND WHEEL

The **BEST** Diamond Grinding Wheel on the MARKET!!! Constructed of a solid metal core with a 3.5 mm layer of DIAMOND/METAL Matrix around the perimeter of the wheel. With proper care this wheel will cut as fast for its' entire life as when it is fresh out of the box. This style wheel has a MUCH extended life (better than 20 times) of a rim plated wheel.

34